
唐櫃台地域コミュニティ交通 運行系統表

系統 No バス停 所在地 キロ程 バス停間時分 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

① 唐櫃台駅前 唐櫃台２丁目１ー１ 0 0:00 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50

⑪ からとの湯 有野町唐櫃１２９６－１ 0.27 0:02 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52

⑫ ４丁目入口 唐櫃台４丁目１２－１４ 1.1 0:04 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56

⑬ オレンジ団地 唐櫃台４丁目１５ 0.3 0:02 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58

⑭ 西公園前 唐櫃台４丁目２８ 0.7 0:03 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01

⑮ 中央住宅３号棟前 唐櫃台４丁目１５ 1.7 0:05 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06

④ 中央住宅集会所前 唐櫃台３丁目１８ 0.2 0:01 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07

⑩ シラセ歯科前 唐櫃台２丁目１１－１５ 0.35 0:01 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

0.35 0:02 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

0 0:00 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

② 小学校東門前 唐櫃台２丁目３９－１ 0.3 0:02 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

③ 地域福祉センター前 唐櫃台３丁目２７－１ 0.2 0:01 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

④ 中央住宅集会所前 唐櫃台３丁目１８ 0.27 0:02 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

⑤ 谷通り公園前 唐櫃台１丁目２５ 0.55 0:03 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23

⑥ ユニハイム北 唐櫃台１丁目３０ 0.25 0:01 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24

⑦ クラッシータウン 唐櫃台２丁目４８ 0.29 0:03 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27

⑧ 東公園前 唐櫃台１丁目１２－１８ 0.85 0:05 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

⑨ １丁目 唐櫃台１丁目２０－２３ 0.26 0:01 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

② 小学校東門前 唐櫃台２丁目３９－１ 0.35 0:02 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35

③ 地域福祉センター前 唐櫃台３丁目２７－１ 0.2 0:01 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36

⑩ シラセ歯科前 唐櫃台２丁目１１－１５ 0.29 0:02 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38

① 唐櫃台駅前 唐櫃台２丁目１ー１ 0.35 0:02 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

休憩 0:10 10:05 11:05 12:05 14:50 15:50 16:50

昼休憩 0:55 13:50

① 唐櫃台駅前 唐櫃台２丁目１ー１
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